$1,195,000

333 SUNSET DR # 4, FORT LAUDERDALE FL
33301

Highly desirable double unit at The Four Seasons, a boutique
luxury residence located on Sunset Lake and less than one block
to Las Olas and the Intracoastal. This elegant, 3 BR/3.5 BA plus

den designer flow thru model was completely renovated with fine gﬁs TLelelew

fixtures and finishes throughout, including Schonbek chandeliers - Qkpistudio
[ i Delmar Pl

and custom millwork. Features include [...]

Chima, Steakhouse
Fort'llfauderdale
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: FOUR SEASONS
Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2521 sq ft
Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs
Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $3,391

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $17,589
Waterfront Y/N: Yes County: Broward County

Date added: Added 3 months ago Original List Price: $1,195,000
DOM: 4 MLS ID: A11657422

Building Details

Building Area Total: 2521 sq ft StoriesTotal: 13

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, Assigned, Security Features: Complex Fenced,

No Rv/Boats Doorman, Secured Garage/Parking

View: Lake, Ocean View, Skyline Entry Location: Foyer

Building Name: FOUR SEASONS Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Entry Level: 9 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,

Sitting Area - Primary Bedroom

Room Living Room Features: Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony Architectural Style: High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Usl, Exterior Door Features: High Impact Doors
Cat Walk, Open Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Lake

Window Features: Complete Impact Glass, Cooling: Central Air, Electric
High Impact Windows, Impact Glass

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: Entrance Foyer, Split Bedroom,
Walk-In Closet(s), Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central, Electric Furnished: Furniture For Sale

Flooring: Marble, Wood
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